ALL PROGRAMS MEET:

1st Street & PCH in Seal Beach

Park diagonal along the 1st Street driveway



Presented by:



Los Cerritos Wetlands Stewardship Program Events January – June 2024

Guided Land Tours:

Monthly guided land tours sponsored by Los Cerritos Wetlands Land Trust 8:00 am - 10:00am on the 1st Saturday of each month

Upcoming dates:

Sat. Jan 6th, Feb 3rd, Mar 2nd, Apr 6th, May 4th, June 1st

- · Contact elizabeth@lcwlandtrust.org for more details
- RSVP @ www.eventbrite.com/o/los-cerritos-wetlands-land-trust-38435950383

Habitat Restorations Events:

Volunteer events are hosted by the LCWA and LCW Land Trust 10:30am-12:30pm on the 1st Saturday of each month

Upcoming dates:

Sat. Jan 6th, Feb 3rd, Mar 2nd, Apr 6th, May 4th, June 1st iwanttohelp@tidalinfluence.com for more info

El Dorado Audubon Bird Walks:

El Dorado Audubon hosts a monthly bird walk at two locations:

<u>Hellman Site</u>: 8:00am on the 2nd Saturday of each month Upcoming dates:

Sat. Jan 13th, Feb 10th, Mar 9th, Apr 13th, May 11th, June 8th

Zedler Marsh Site: 8:00am on the 4th Saturday of each month

Upcoming dates:

Sat. Jan 27th, Feb 24th, Mar 23, Apr 27, May 18th, June 22nd

Contact mfp2001@hotmail.com for more details

Zedler Marsh Trails Days Friday and Saturday 9am-2pm at Zedler Marsh

DETAILS

- Please ARRIVE EARLY to sign in!
 Events start on time.
- ~ Closed-toed shoes are required.
- Dress accordingly to work outdoors.
 Wear sun protection.
- Reusable water bottles are encouraged! You will get thirsty.
- Children under the age of 14 must be accompanied by an adult at all times.
- ~ Participants receive exclusive access to explore and restore Los Cerritos Wetlands!
- Groups larger than 10 participants, please RSVP to: <u>iwanttohelp@tidalinfluence.com</u>
- Interested in private group restoration or educational opportunities? Contact: info@tidalinfluence.com
- Want to learn more about Los Cerritos Wetlands? Visit:

www.intoloscerritoswetlands.org



Tidal Influence



@LCW_LandTrust



@TidalInfluence













Hellman Properties, LLC



LCWA Temporary Access Liability Form

